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SAVINGS

Growing investments, growing churches.

CHRISTIAN SAVINGS LIMITED

INTEREST RATE REPORT AS AT 12™ MARCH 2024

Term
30 days
60 days
90 days

6 months
9 months

1 Year
18 months
2 Years
3 Years
5 Years

Amounts
S0 to <$20,000
$20,000 - <$50,000
>$50,000

TERM INVESTMENT

CALL INVESTMENT

Current Rate
3.20%
3.60%
4.40%
6.05%
6.10%
6.10%
6.00%
5.70%
5.35%
5.25%

Current Rate
2.25%
2.50%
2.70%



