

CHRISTIAN SAVINGS LIMITED

INTEREST RATE REPORT AS AT 12TH MARCH 2024

TERM INVESTMENT

Term	Current Rate
30 days	3.20%
60 days	3.60%
90 days	4.40%
6 months	6.05%
9 months	6.10%
<mark>1 Year</mark>	<mark>6.10%</mark>
18 months	6.00%
<mark>2 Years</mark>	<mark>5.70%</mark>
3 Years	5.35%
<mark>5 Years</mark>	<mark>5.25%</mark>

CALL INVESTMENT

Amounts	Current Rate
\$0 to <\$20,000	2.25%
\$20,000 - <\$50,000	2.50%
>\$50,000	2.70%